August
Wed-Thurs
Monday

September

October

November

December:

January

February

March

April

May

June

14-18
16-17
21

4
12

21-22
25

16
18-26
27

22-Jan. 7

8
15
16-18
19

17-25
26

23

3/30--4/8
9
17-19

21-23
24
29-31
31
1

Allison Academy
2017-2018 School Calendar

Teacher's pre-planning

Students may come for schedules and locker
Students first day of classes (8:45--3:05)
(8:30--2:50 for Middle School)

Labor Day--No School

OPEN HOUSE--Come meet your student's teachers
7 P.M.--9 P.M.

Rosh Hashanah--No School

1st Quarter grading period ends

Thanksgiving Feast--Please bring a dish and join us!
Thanksgiving Holiday--No School!
School Resumes

Christmas Holiday--We will dismiss on Thursday,12/21/17,
at 3:05 P.M.

School Resumes

Dr. Martin Luther King Day: Legal Holiday-No School
Mid-Term Exams

Start 2nd Semester

Celebrate Presidents' Day with a Winter Break
School Resumes

End of 3rd Quarter

Spring Break
School Resumes
Required standardized testing

Senior Exams

High School Graduation--7 P.M.
6--11 Final Exams

8th Grade Promotion--2 P.M.
Make-up Day--Post Planning



