Allison Academy 2017-2018 School Calendar

August Wed-Thurs Monday		Teacher's pre-planning Students may come for schedules and locker Students first day of classes (8:453:05)
,		(8:302:50 for Middle School)
September	4 12	Labor DayNo School OPEN HOUSECome meet your student's teachers 7 P.M9 P.M.
October	21-22 25	Rosh HashanahNo School 1st Quarter grading period ends
November	16 18-26 27	Thanksgiving FeastPlease bring a dish and join us! Thanksgiving HolidayNo School! School Resumes
December:	22-Jan. 7	Christmas HolidayWe will dismiss on Thursday,12/21/17, at 3:05 P.M.
January	8 15 16-18 19	School Resumes Dr. Martin Luther King Day: Legal Holiday-No School Mid-Term Exams Start 2nd Semester
February	17-25 26	Celebrate Presidents' Day with a Winter Break School Resumes
March	23	End of 3rd Quarter
April	3/304/8 9 17-19	Spring Break School Resumes Required standardized testing
Мау	21-23 24 29-31	Senior Exams High School Graduation7 P.M. 611 Final Exams
June	31 1	8th Grade Promotion2 P.M. Make-up DayPost Planning